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Staatsmeisterschaft 2023 Open, Standard, Production Optic - 2023-12-02

Match Results - Open

Place
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Name

Angelov, Angel
Kneringer, Mario
zeindl, stefal
Willhalm, Rudolf
Linauer, Michael
Slama, Claus
EGGER, Thomas
Hiebler, Wolfram
Walter-Ketzer, Andreas
Kutschi, Lukas
Maierhofer, Christian
Stacher, Guenter

Till, Raphael

Weber, Guenter
Wagner, Harald
Schnurpfeil, Dietmar
Aigner, Edeltraut
Mueller, Georg
Harrer, Bernhard
Eisl, Alexander
Aigner, Michael
Tuschl, Thomas
Pavlik, Yvonne
Moser, Bernhard
Hausberger, Stefan
stettin, julia

Ebner, Christoph
Dvorak, Andrea
Willhalm, Klaus
Kwiatkowski, Roland
Kreuzer, Kurt
Kutschera, Wolfgang
Voboril, Johann
Kneringer, Sandra
Willhalm sen., Rudolf
Adler, Franz

Dostal, Bettina

(DQ) Krautstorfer, Michael

No.

155
168
75
44
35
170
74
161
39
21
40
54
41
65
52
31
38
173
183
93
37
47
85
36
200
162
194
92
42
66
268
178
159
169
43
64
120
81

Class

Div
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Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior
Senior

Lady

Super Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Senior

Lady
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady

Senior

Lady

Grand Senior
Senior
Grand Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Lady

Grand Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Senior

Match
Pts
712.5728
672.7521
658.5319
643.3297
640.1674
618.6021
617.5498
604.2624
598.8505
587.8036
576.2130
573.3954
566.0337
540.4064
540.0168
536.0302
532.9905
530.6069
526.1934
520.7735
517.8474
500.9319
499.6030
498.3672
488.0249
4804817
467.8102
459.8295
451.4924
434.2180
421.1569
416.1975
397.6284
393 .4246
391.3005
370.6842
366.5346

Match %

100.0000 %
944117 %
924161 %
90.2827 %
89.8389 %
86.8125 %
86.6648 %
84.8001 %
84.0406 %
82.4903 %
80.8637 %
80.4683 %
79.4352 %
75.8388 %
75.7841 %
752246 %
74.7980 %
74.4635 %
73.8442 %
73.0836 %
72.6729 %
70.2990 %
70.1126 %
69.9391 %
68.4877 %
67.4291 %
65.6509 %
64.5309 %
63.3609 %
60.9367 %
59.1037 %
58.4077 %
55.8018 %
552118 %
549138 %
52.0205 %
51.4382 %

Region

W
W
KTN
NOE
NOE

KTN
STMK
NOE
BGLD
NOE
NOE
NOE

OOE
OOE
NOE

NOE
NOE
NOE
NOE
NOE
NOE
NOE
KTN
STMK
NOE
NOE

OOE
NOE
NOE

NOE



Staatsmeisterschaft 2023 Open, Standard, Production Optic - Category Leaders -
Open: 2023-12-02

Match Results - Senior

Place

0
1
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Name

zeindl, stefal

Slama, Claus

Hiebler, Wolfram
Wagner, Harald
Schnurpfeil, Dietmar
Eisl, Alexander
Aigner, Michael
Tuschl, Thomas
Ebner, Christoph
Kwiatkowski, Roland
(DQ) Krautstorfer, Michael

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name

1 Weber, Guenter
2 Mueller, Georg
3 Voboril, Johann
4 Adler, Franz

Match Results - Grand Senior

Place Name

1 Willhalm, Klaus
Kreuzer, Kurt

3 Willhalm sen., Rudolf

Match Results - Lady

Place Name

1 Aigner, Edeltraut
2 Pavlik, Yvonne

3 stettin, julia

4 Dvorak, Andrea

5 Kneringer, Sandra
6 Dostal, Bettina

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name

1 Angelov, Angel
2 Kneringer, Mario

No.

75
170
161
52
31
93
37
47
194
66
81

No.

65
173
159
64

No.

42
268
43

No.

38
85
162
92
169
120

No.

155
168

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class
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Match
Pts

658.5319
618.6021
604.2624
540.0168
536.0302
520.7735
517.8474
500.9319
467.8102
434.2180

Match
Pts

540.4064
530.6069
397.6284
370.6842

Match
Pts

4514924
421.1569
391.3005

Match
Pts

532.9905
499.6030
480.4817
459.8295
393.4246
366.5346

Match
Pts

712.5728
672.7521

Match %
100.0000 %

93.9365 %
91.7590 %
82.0031 %
81.3978 %
79.0810 %
78.6366 %
76.0680 %
71.0384 %
65.9373 %

Match %

100.0000 %
98.1866 %
73.5795 %
68.5936 %

Match %

100.0000 %
93.2811 %
86.6682 %

Match %

100.0000 %
93.7358 %
90.1483 %
86.2735 %
73.8146 %
68.7694 %

Match %

100.0000 %
94.4117 %

Region
KTN

STMK
OOE
OOE
NOE
NOE
NOE
STMK

Region

NOE

Region

NOE
OOE
NOE

Region

NOE
NOE
KTN
NOE

NOE

Region
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11
12
13
14

Willhalm, Rudolf
Linauer, Michael
EGGER, Thomas
Walter-Ketzer, Andreas
Kutschi, Lukas
Maierhofer, Christian
Stacher, Guenter
Till, Raphael

Harrer, Bernhard
Moser, Bernhard
Hausberger, Stefan
Kutschera, Wolfgang

44
35
74
39
21
40
54
41
183
36
200
178
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643.3297
640.1674
617.5498
598.8505
587.8036
576.2130
573.3954
566.0337
526.1934
498.3672
488.0249
416.1975

90.2827 %
89.8389 %
86.6648 %
84.0406 %
82.4903 %
80.8637 %
80.4683 %
79.4352 %
73.8442 %
69.9391 %
68.4877 %
58.4077 %

NOE
NOE
KTN
NOE
BGLD
NOE
NOE
NOE
NOE
NOE
NOE



Staatsmeisterschaft 2023 Open, Standard, Production Optic - Team Results 2023-12-

02

Team Results - Open

Team

Place Points Name

1 2003.9270 Open Wien

2 1756.5634 Open Kaernten

3 1571.6114 NOE Open

4 1497.2039 Open Oberoesterreich
5 1345.3086 Open Tirol

Competitor

Points
*712.5728
*672.7521
*618.6021
530.6069

*658.5319
*617.5498
*480.4817

*532.9905
*520.7735
*517.8474

488.0249

*540.0168
*536.0302
*421.1569

*540.4064
*434.2180
*370.6842

Name

Angelov, Angel
Kneringer, Mario
Slama, Claus
Mueller, Georg

zeindl, stefal
EGGER, Thomas
stettin, julia

Aigner, Edeltraut
Eisl, Alexander
Aigner, Michael
Hausberger, Stefan

Wagner, Harald
Schnurpfeil, Dietmar
Kreuzer, Kurt

Weber, Guenter
Kwiatkowski, Roland
Adler, Franz



Staatsmeisterschaft 2023 Open, Standard, Production Optic - 2023-12-02

Match Results - Production Optics

Place
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Name

Ritter, Jacob

Volk, Alexander
Ulreich, Rainer
Dolezal, Philipp
Thaler, Martin
Handl, Reinhard
Rief, Martin
Hummer, Martin
Chen, Shang-Tun
Kloesch, Rupert
Steiner, Stefan
Eppensteiner, Fabio
Meissner, Martin
Gebhardt, Juergen
CRUZ, Oliver
FELLNER, Manfred
Glatz, Christoph
Dostal, Werner
Doersch, Stefan
Jatschka, Peter
Hampel, Christof
Heckenast, Walter
Fischinger, Juergen
Durda, Richard
Breitler, Christian
schuller, ingo
Hofer, Christian

Roehrenbacher, Michael

Fichtinger, Markus
Berger, Franz
Aspeck, Bernd
Schmuck, Walter
Griessner, Wolfgang
Boehm, Ronnie
Willer, Helmuth
Resch, Martin
Kindl, Thomas
Schmid, Johann
Darabos, Stefan
Feyertag, Werner
Muehlegger, Bernhard
Bichler, Norbert
Streber, Juergen
Sturm, Juergen
Mayr, Franz

Veress, Peter

Dieter, Wautsche
Besau, Thomas

No.

167
46
172
192
197
19
62
23
25
140
156
184
16
119
129
59

121
26

146
134

144
142
101
76

100
126
191
10
90
166
133
116
33
103
99
152
50
70
160
98
45
150
189

158

Class

Div
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein

Match
Pts

698.9181
696.9141
692.9163
690.1998
666.1575
638.1357
634.8064
615.2467
605.0608
600.1246
594.8406
593.0951
589.2405
585.2700
579.6477
572.8661
563.4343
553.8044
551.1389
538.6027
535.2169
534.4012
526.5692
526.3358
509.9873
508.4886
508.3650
500.8607
500.6128
488.6914
487.1757
486.4402
482.7074
475.6752
466.0812
464.8450
459.6048
453.2305
443.0349
439.2068
427.8061
425.5095
423.0817
408.1763
382.1162
380.8502
380.2108
379.0691

Match %

100.0000 %
99.7133 %
99.1413 %
98.7526 %
95.3127 %
91.3034 %
90.8270 %
88.0284 %
86.5711 %
85.8648 %
85.1088 %
84.8590 %
84.3075 %
83.7394 %
82.9350 %
81.9647 %
80.6152 %
79.2374 %
78.8560 %
77.0623 %
76.5779 %
76.4612 %
75.3406 %
75.3072 %
72.9681 %
72.7537 %
72.7360 %
71.6623 %
71.6268 %
69.9211 %
69.7043 %
69.5990 %
69.0649 %
68.0588 %
66.6861 %
66.5092 %
65.7595 %
64.8474 %
63.3887 %
62.8410 %
61.2098 %
60.8812 %
60.5338 %
58.4012 %
54.6725 %
54.4914 %
54.3999 %
54.2366 %

Region

NOE
STMK
NOE
NOE
W
OOE
W
OOE
OOE
OOE
NOE

NOE
NOE
BGLD
NOE
STMK
NOE
OOE
W
NOE
BGLD
W
OOE
NOE
KTN
STMK
W

W
OOE
W

£=

NOE
NOE

NOE

NOE
OOE
NOE
BGLD



49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Stoeger, Margot
Schragner, Erich
Schatz, Harald
Muehlegger, Sarah
Holzinger, Markus
Wagner, Ulrike
Wiery, Robert

79
33
174
71
193
53
78

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Lady

Senior

Super Senior
Lady

Senior

Lady

Super Senior

370.4001
341.6293
328.3453
322.9076
308.7628
228.1342

0.0000

52.9962 %
48.8797 %
46.9791 %
46.2011 %
441773 %
32.6410 %

0.0000 %

£ =

NOE

OOE
OOE
OOE



Staatsmeisterschaft 2023 Open, Standard, Production Optic - Category Leaders -
Production Optics: 2023-12-02

Match Results - Senior
Place Name

Handl, Reinhard
FELLNER, Manfred
Glatz, Christoph
Heckenast, Walter
schuller, ingo
Hofer, Christian
Fichtinger, Markus
Aspeck, Bernd

9 Schmuck, Walter
10 Griessner, Wolfgang
11 Willer, Helmuth

12 Resch, Martin

13 Kindl, Thomas

14 Feyertag, Werner
15 Bichler, Norbert
16 Mayr, Franz

17 Dieter, Wautsche
18 Schragner, Erich
19 Holzinger, Markus
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Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name

1 Dostal, Werner

2 Breitler, Christian

3 Berger, Franz

4 Schmid, Johann

5 Muehlegger, Bernhard
6 Schatz, Harald

7 Wiery, Robert

Match Results - Lady

Place Name

1 Stoeger, Margot

2 Muehlegger, Sarah
3 Wagner, Ulrike

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name

1 Ritter, Jacob

2 Volk, Alexander
3 Ulreich, Rainer
4 Dolezal, Philipp

No. Class
19
59

76

126
10
90
166
116
33
103
50
160
150

33 U
193

No. Class
121

101

191

99

174
78

No. Class
79
71
53

No. Class
167

46

172

192

Div
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Div
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Div
PO
PO
PO

Div
PO
PO
PO
PO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Pts
638.1357
572.8661
563.4343
534.4012
508.4886
508.3650
500.6128
487.1757
486.4402
482.7074
466.0812
464 .8450
459.6048
439.2068
425.5095
382.1162
380.2108
341.6293
308.7628

Match Pts
553.8044
509.9873
488.6914
453.2305
427.8061
328.3453

0.0000

Match Pts
370.4001
322.9076
228.1342

Match Pts
698.9181
6969141
692.9163
690.1998

Match %
100.0000 %
89.7718 %
88.2938 %
83.7441 %
79.6835 %
79.6641 %
78.4493 %
76.3436 %
76.2283 %
75.6434 %
73.0379 %
72.8442 %
72.0231 %
68.8266 %
66.6801 %
59.8801 %
59.5815 %
53.5355 %
48.3851 %

Match %
100.0000 %
92.0880 %
88.2426 %
81.8395 %
77.2486 %
59.2890 %
0.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
87.1781 %
61.5913 %

Match %

100.0000 %
99.7133 %
99.1413 %
98.7526 %

Region
OOE
NOE
STMK
BGLD
KTN
STMK
W

A\

A\

W
NOE
NOE
NOE
NOE
BGLD

OOE

Region
NOE
NOE
OOE

NOE
OOE

Region

OOE

Region
NOE
STMK
NOE
NOE
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Thaler, Martin
Rief, Martin
Hummer, Martin
Chen, Shang-Tun
Kloesch, Rupert
Steiner, Stefan
Eppensteiner, Fabio
Meissner, Martin
Gebhardt, Juergen
CRUZ, Oliver
Doersch, Stefan
Jatschka, Peter
Hampel, Christof
Fischinger, Juergen
Durda, Richard
Roehrenbacher, Michael
Boehm, Ronnie
Darabos, Stefan
Streber, Juergen
Sturm, Juergen
Veress, Peter
Besau, Thomas

197
62
23
25
140
156
184
16
119
129
26
146
134
144
142
100
133
152
98
45
189
158

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

666.1575
634.8064
615.2467
605.0608
600.1246
594.8406
593.0951
589.2405
585.2700
579.6477
551.1389
538.6027
535.2169
526.5692
526.3358
500.8607
475.6752
443.0349
423.0817
408.1763
380.8502
379.0691

95.3127 %
90.8270 %
88.0284 %
86.5711 %
85.8648 %
85.1088 %
84.8590 %
84.3075 %
83.7394 %
82.9350 %
78.8560 %
77.0623 %
76.5779 %
75.3406 %
75.3072 %
71.6623 %
68.0588 %
63.3887 %
60.5338 %
58.4012 %
544914 %
54.2366 %

£ =

OOE
OOE
OOE
NOE

NOE
NOE
BGLD
OOE
NOE

OOE

£2z2Q9s=2%
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Staatsmeisterschaft 2023 Open, Standard, Production Optic - Team Results 2023-12-

02

Team Results - Production Optics
Team

Place Points Name

1 2082.0342 NOE PO

2 1820.4321 PO Oberoesterreich
3 1768.7134 PO STMK

4 1731.3294 PO Wien

5 1496.1651 PO Burgenland

Competitor

Points

* 698.9181

*692.9163

* 690.1998
589.2405

*615.2467
*605.0608
*600.1246

551.1389

*696.9141
*563.4343
*508.3650

*666.1575
*538.6027
*526.5692

466.0812

*579.6477
*534.4012
*382.1162

Name

Ritter, Jacob
Ulreich, Rainer
Dolezal, Philipp
Meissner, Martin

Hummer, Martin
Chen, Shang-Tun
Kloesch, Rupert
Doersch, Stefan

Volk, Alexander
Glatz, Christoph
Hofer, Christian

Thaler, Martin
Jatschka, Peter
Fischinger, Juergen
Willer, Helmuth

CRUZ, Oliver
Heckenast, Walter
Mayr, Franz



Staatsmeisterschaft 2023 Open, Standard, Production Optic - Team Results 2023-12-

02

Team Results - Production Optics

Team Senior
Place Points Name

I 1636.6578 NOE PO Sen

2 1474.2287 PO Wien Senior

3 1126.8271 PO Oberoesterreich Sen

Competitor
Points Name

*572.8661 FELLNER, Manfred

*553.8044 Dostal, Werner

*509.9873 Breitler, Christian
459.6048 Kindl, Thomas

*500.6128  Fichtinger, Markus
*487.1757  Aspeck, Bernd
*486.4402  Schmuck, Walter

* 638.1357 Handl, Reinhard
*488.6914  Berger, Franz
*0.0000 Wiery, Robert



Staatsmeisterschaft 2023 Open, Standard, Production Optic - 2023-12-02

Match Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Koller, Hans Georg
Stranz, Juergen
Heiligenbrunner, Simon
Reiter, Gerald
Rasovic, DI Bosko
Ibrisevic, Amel
Benesch, Thomas
geringer, mario
Prandstoetter, Martin
Baar, Alexander
Fischer, Christoph
KISS, Szilard
Lorenz, Otmar
Pieber, Daniel
Ebner, Markus
Heidfogel, Florian
Huber, Max
Schneider, Katharina
Moesl, Andreas
Pointner, Michael
Altenreiter, Thiemo
Toch, Thomas
Haeupl, Thomas
Kirchweger, Hermann
Reitter, Christoph
Kamenov Kohl, Georg
Hutter, Hannes
Strohmayer, Leo
Katadzic, Hrvoje
Stutterecker, Markus
Gruber, Andreas
Stoellinger, Lukas
Wakolbinger, Martin
Artner, Reinhard
Zmug, Christian
Schmidt, Ferdinand
Brodner, Christian
Lengauer, Timo

Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard

Winkler, Kilian
Buecking, Michael
Mayr, Matthias
Boesendorfer, Martin
Blazevic, Mario
Arlt, Reinhard
Kraeftner, Manfred
Cibulka, Sebastian
Wurm, Adrian
Tarik, Aslan
Eichinger, Andreas

No.

2
13
34
12
139
143
63
179
22

127
11
132
86
115
123
141
87
128
138
149
27
91
51

122
96
130
165
198
30
32
14
111

108
60
176
69
109
125
94
95
55
187
180

177
106

Class

Div
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Category

Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Super Senior

Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

Super Senior

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Super Senior

Senior

Allgemein
Allgemein
Junior

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Super Senior

Senior
Allgemein

Super Senior

Allgemein
Senior

Match
Pts

705.1938
680.1421
679.1110
655.3068
609.3809
607.8454
607.3604
600.5239
592.8101
590.6248
5854679
579.6566
5774041
559.4691
557.6552
551.5705
545.7509
541.5522
534.3248
532.3732
531.6986
529.0686
520.0371
519.8331
515.1201
510.8602
510.4696
510.2249
509.8695
503.6210
499.3702
498.2280
490.0149
487.8510
483.0855
480.3404
478.9313
478.6004
477.5051
472.9453
469.2043
464 .8113
462.6927
462.2087
457.8677
456.7643
455.9830
453.1412
452.0322
450.6496

Match %

100.0000 %
96.4475 %
96.3013 %
92.9258 %
86.4133 %
86.1955 %
86.1267 %
85.1573 %
84.0634 %
83.7535 %
83.0223 %
82.1982 %
81.8788 %
79.3355 %
79.0783 %
78.2154 %
77.3902 %
76.7948 %
75.7699 %
75.4932 %
753975 %
75.0246 %
73.7439 %
73.7149 %
73.0466 %
72.4425 %
723871 %
72.3524 %
72.3020 %
71.4160 %
70.8132 %
70.6512 %
69.4866 %
69.1797 %
68.5039 %
68.1147 %
67.9148 %
67.8679 %
67.7126 %
67.0660 %
66.5355 %
65.9126 %
65.6121 %
65.5435 %
64.9279 %
64.7715 %
64.6607 %
64.2577 %
64.1004 %
63.9044 %

Region

STMK
BGLD
NOE
BGLD
NOE
W4

W

W
BGLD
STMK
STMK
NOE
BGLD
KTN
NOE

NOE
OOE
SBG
OOE
SBG
NOE
OOE
NOE
OOE
KTN
NOE
NOE

BGLD
OOE
OOE
BGLD
KTN
STMK

BGLD

OOE
NOE
NOE
NOE

g =

STMK

NOE



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Weissnegger, Barbara
Holim, Giinter

Fritz, Alexander
Hauser, Benjamin
Pfeisinger, Roman
WILCZEK, Peter
Drexler, Markus
Marchart, Johannes
Danner, Stefan
Leitner, Michael
Mirrikoglu, Mustafa
Molitor, Armin
Laukes, Karl

Reiter, Celine

Veljic, Mikica
Durinovic, Mirco
Hoertnagl, Alexander
Kochmann, Erwin
Ridel, Ronald

Astleitner-Kaiser, Christian

Zeilinger, Gregor
Ott, Philipp

Grasl, Sascha
Berger-Piascek, Peter
Fischer, Martin

Schoenfelder, Ernestine

Preuner, Manfred
Vidovic, Sascha

(DQ) Bogenreiter, Franz

(DQ) Mulz, Franz

196

105

186
84
181
118
97
147
136
68
175
61
148
195
15
188
80
107
&9
185
135
113
164
112
199
145
72
56

N nwrvwunanotuunvnoiaxnuvuanrnuvnuninn”nn’L vuannntnnnvynun

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Min
Min
Min
Min

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Min

Lady

Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Lady

Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior

Super Senior
Lady

Super Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Super Senior

443 .9045
439.8066
438.8304
437.2044
436.4992
435.4249
434.8186
431.8339
427.5486
427.1884
426.8701
426.1283
422 4640
417.7241
411.8531
411.1971
401.5291
392.7337
390.7846
356.3511
354.1923
343.9977
341.0880
3248111
323.9232
307.6758
302.3168
164.7655

62.9479 %
62.3668 %
62.2283 %
61.9978 %
61.8978 %
61.7454 %
61.6594 %
61.2362 %
60.6285 %
60.5774 %
60.5323 %
60.4271 %
59.9075 %
59.2354 %
58.4028 %
58.3098 %
56.9388 %
55.6916 %
554152 %
50.5324 %
50.2262 %
48.7806 %
48.3680 %
46.0598 %
45.9339 %
43.6300 %
42.8700 %
23.3646 %

BGLD
NOE
STMK

€=

NOE
NOE
NOE

BGLD
NOE
BGLD
BGLD
NOE
SBG
NOE
SBG
NOE

KTN
OOE

OOE



Staatsmeisterschaft 2023 Open, Standard, Production Optic - Category Leaders -
Standard: 2023-12-02

Match Results - Junior

Place

1

Name

Winkler, Kilian

Match Results - Senior

Place

0 NN Lt W

O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Name

Stranz, Juergen
Reiter, Gerald
Rasovic, DI Bosko
Benesch, Thomas
Hutter, Hannes
Brodner, Christian
Kraeftner, Manfred
Eichinger, Andreas
Pfeisinger, Roman
WILCZEK, Peter
Drexler, Markus
Marchart, Johannes
Mirrikoglu, Mustafa
Molitor, Armin
Kochmann, Erwin
Ott, Philipp
Berger-Piascek, Peter

Match Results - Super Senior

Place

O 00 N N B~ W -

N
w o = O

Name

Kirchweger, Hermann
Strohmayer, Leo
Schmidt, Ferdinand
Arlt, Reinhard

Wurm, Adrian

Holim, Giinter
Laukes, Karl

Veljic, Mikica

Ridel, Ronald
Fischer, Martin
Preuner, Manfred
(DQ) Bogenreiter, Franz
(DQ) Mulz, Franz

No.
69

No.

13

12

139
63

122
108
187
106
186
84

181
118
136
68

188
185
113

No.

91
96

55

175
148
80
164
199
72
56

Class

Class

Class

Div

Div

N Lnununoaononrnonownvm  Vunun »noaonunvt nnwn

Div

N Lnununun n arnunm v“i, nn n n

PF
Min

Match
Pts

472.9453

Match
Pts

680.1421
655.3068
609.3809
607.3604
510.4696
4789313
456.7643
450.6496
436.4992
435.4249
4348186
431.8339
426.8701
426.1283
392.7337
343.9977
324 8111

Match
Pts

519.8331
510.2249
480.3404
457.8677
453.1412
439.8066
4224640
411.8531
390.7846
323.9232
302.3168

Match %
100.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
96.3485 %
89.5961 %
89.2990 %
75.0534 %
70.4164 %
67.1572 %
66.2582 %
64.1776 %
64.0197 %
63.9306 %
63.4917 %
62.7619 %
62.6528 %
57.7429 %
50.5773 %
47.7564 %

Match %

100.0000 %
98.1517 %
92.4028 %
88.0798 %
87.1705 %
84.6053 %
81.2692 %
79.2279 %
75.1750 %
62.3129 %
58.1565 %

Region

T

Region

BGLD
BGLD
NOE

NOE

NOE

£2=

NOE

NOE
NOE

Region

NOE
NOE
STMK
NOE
STMK
BGLD

NOE
SBG

OOE

OOE



Match Results - Lady

Schneider, Katharina
Weissnegger, Barbara
Reiter, Celine
Schoenfelder, Ernestine

A W N =

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name

1 Koller, Hans Georg

2 Heiligenbrunner, Simon
3 Ibrisevic, Amel

4 geringer, mario

5 Prandstoetter, Martin
6 Baar, Alexander

7 Fischer, Christoph

8 KISS, Szilard

9 Lorenz, Otmar

10 Pieber, Daniel

11 Ebner, Markus

12 Heidfogel, Florian

13 Huber, Max

14 Moesl, Andreas

15 Pointner, Michael

16 Altenreiter, Thiemo
17 Toch, Thomas

18 Haeupl, Thomas

19 Reitter, Christoph

20 Kamenov Kohl, Georg
21 Katadzic, Hrvoje

22 Stutterecker, Markus
23 Gruber, Andreas

24 Stoellinger, Lukas

25 Wakolbinger, Martin
26 Artner, Reinhard

27 Zmug, Christian

28 Lengauer, Timo

29 Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard
30 Buecking, Michael
31 Mayr, Matthias

32 Boesendorfer, Martin
33 Blazevic, Mario

34 Cibulka, Sebastian
35 Tarik, Aslan

36 Fritz, Alexander

37 Hauser, Benjamin

38 Danner, Stefan

O8]
O

Leitner, Michael

No.

141
196
61

112

No.

34
143
179
22

127
11
132
86
115
123
87
128
138
149
27
51
88
130
165
198
30
32
14
111
60
176
109
125
94
95
180
177
105

97
147

Class

Class

Div

»nn »nnn n

Div

9]

N nurnunouao onoawnt nin »“iiaoaoagnoonn o noun nnounuunuounounnon rnon® nunnm nunnn

PF

Min
Min
Min

Pts

541.5522
443.9045
417.7241
307.6758

Match
Pts

705.1938
679.1110
607.8454
600.5239
592.8101
590.6248
585.4679
579.6566
577.4041
559.4691
557.6552
551.5705
545.7509
534.3248
532.3732
531.6986
529.0686
520.0371
515.1201
510.8602
509.8695
503.6210
499.3702
498.2280
490.0149
487.8510
483.0855
478.6004
4775051
469.2043
4648113
462.6927
462.2087
455.9830
452.0322
438.8304
437.2044
427.5486
427.1884

Match %

100.0000 %
81.9689 %
77.1346 %
56.8137 %

Match %

100.0000 %
96.3013 %
86.1955 %
85.1573 %
84.0634 %
83.7535 %
83.0223 %
82.1982 %
81.8788 %
79.3355 %
79.0783 %
782154 %
77.3902 %
75.7699 %
75.4932 %
75.3975 %
75.0246 %
73.7439 %
73.0466 %
72.4425 %
72.3020 %
71.4160 %
70.8132 %
70.6512 %
69.4866 %
69.1797 %
68.5039 %
67.8679 %
67.7126 %
66.5355 %
65.9126 %
65.6121 %
65.5435 %
64.6607 %
64.1004 %
62.2283 %
61.9978 %
60.6285 %
60.5774 %

Region

OOE

BGLD
KTN

Region

STMK
NOE

BGLD
STMK
STMK
NOE
BGLD
KTN
NOE

NOE
SBG
OOE
SBG
NOE
OOE
OOE
KTN

BGLD
OOE
OOE
BGLD
KTN
BGLD

OOE
NOE
NOE

NOE
STMK
NOE
NOE



40
41
42
43
44
45

Durinovic, Mirco
Hoertnagl, Alexander
Astleitner-Kaiser, Christian
Zeilinger, Gregor

Grasl, Sascha

Vidovic, Sascha

195
15
107
89
135
145

N nununvw \nn

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

411.1971
401.5291
356.3511
354.1923
341.0880
164.7655

58.3098 %
56.9388 %
50.5324 %
50.2262 %
48.3680 %
23.3646 %

BGLD
BGLD
NOE
SBG



Staatsmeisterschaft 2023 Open, Standard, Production Optic - Team Results 2023-12-

02

Team Results - Standard

Team

Place Points Name

1 1846.1471 NOE STD
2 1815.7297 Std Wien

3 1669.5844 Std Burgenland

o

1550.6383 Std Oberoesterreich

1456.8080 Std Salzburg

Competitor
Points
*679.1110
*609.3809
* 557.6552
545.7509

*607.8454
*607.3604
*600.5239

478.9313

*592.8101
* 5774041
*499.3702

487.8510

*532.3732
*520.0371
*498.2280

490.0149

*534.3248
*531.6986
*390.7846

354.1923

Name

Heiligenbrunner, Simon

Rasovic, DI Bosko
Ebner, Markus
Huber, Max

Ibrisevic, Amel
Benesch, Thomas
geringer, mario
Brodner, Christian

Prandstoetter, Martin
Lorenz, Otmar
Gruber, Andreas
Artner, Reinhard

Pointner, Michael
Haeupl, Thomas
Stoellinger, Lukas
Wakolbinger, Martin

Moesl, Andreas
Altenreiter, Thiemo
Ridel, Ronald
Zeilinger, Gregor



Staatsmeisterschaft 2023 Open, Standard, Production Optic - Team Results 2023-12-

02

Team Results - Standard

Senior Team Competitor

Place Points Name Points

1 17752555 Std Burgenland Sen * 680.1421
* 655.3068
* 439.8066

2 1500.5684 NOE STD SEN *510.4696
*510.2249

*479.8739
457.8677

3 1328.6884 Std Wien Sen * 456.7643
* 436.4992

*435.4249
434 8186

Name

Stranz, Juergen
Reiter, Gerald
Holim, Giinter

Hutter, Hannes
Strohmayer, Leo
Kirchweger, Hermann
Arlt, Reinhard

Kraeftner, Manfred
Pfeisinger, Roman
WILCZEK, Peter
Drexler, Markus





